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Nunn in close race for Chambliss’ open Senate seat

Raleigh, N.C.— PPP’s first look at the Georgia Senate race since Michelle Nunn
jumped in shows a potentially competitive general and primary. Nunn is tied with or
leads all of her potential opponents, but a lot of voters are undecided, and they lean
Republican. Phil Gingrey could be her stiffest competition, and also leads a stocked
primary field.

Nunn has only 40-42% of the vote. She ties Gingrey at 41% and David Perdue at 40%,
leads Karen Handel and Jack Kingston each 40-38, Paul Broun 41-36, Derrick Grayson
42-36, and Eugene Yu 42-35. None of these candidates is known to more than 52% of
voters, so between 18% and 24% of voters are undecided 15 months out.

In the four closest matchups, the undecideds report voting for Mitt Romney over
President Obama by an average of 23 points, versus the +7 reported by the overall
electorate. But racially, age-wise, and gender-wise, these voters mostly reflect the overall
population; they like Nunn’s father, former Sen. Sam Nunn, by an average of 30 points;
and they favor Hillary Clinton over four possible opponents by an average of about half a
point. They are more Republican than the overall electorate, and that could tip the
eventual GOP nominee over the edge. But a lot of factors could complicate that, not least
of which is the primary itself.

In that race, Gingrey is currently on top with 25%, but 20% are undecided, and arguably
the most controversial and least electable candidate, Broun, is in second with 19%, ahead
of Kingston’s 15% and Handel’s 13%. The others are in single digits.

“The Georgia Senate race starts out as a toss up,” said Dean Debnam, President of Public
Policy Polling. “None of the Republican candidates are particularly well known or well
liked to begin the race. Meanwhile the Nunn name still carries a lot of weight with voters
in the state.”

PPP surveyed 520 Georgia voters, including an oversample of 260 usual Republican primary
voters, between August 2" and 5". The margin of error for the overall survey is +/- 4.3%, and +/-
6.1% for the GOP portion. This poll was not authorized or paid for by any campaign or political
organization. PPP’s surveys are conducted through automated telephone interviews.
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Georgia Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of President
Barack Obama’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 43%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 54%
NOLSUIE ... 3%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Paul Broun?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 15%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 29%
NOE SUME c.veeeiiieeee e, 56%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Phil Gingrey?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiic 24%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 27%
NOE SUIME e, 48%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Derrick Grayson?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiiieee 5%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 22%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 73%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Karen Handel?

Favorable......coooooviviiiiiiic 21%
Unfavorable ...........oeuveeiiiiiiiiiiii e 31%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 48%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Jack Kingston?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiiieiee 19%
UNfavorable ...........cceveeeeiiiiiiieeee e 22%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 59%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q7 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Michelle Nunn?

Favorable......ccooooviiiiiiiic 20%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 19%
NOE SUIME e, 60%

Q8 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of David Perdue?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieiee 17%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeeiiiiiiiieee e 27%
NOE SUME c.veeeieeeeeeeee e, 56%

Q9 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Eugene Yu?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiii 4%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 20%
NOE SUIME c.eeeeie e, 76%

Q10 If the candidates for Senate next year were
Republican Paul Broun and Democrat Michelle
Nunn, who would you vote for?

Paul BroUN ......cooeeiiieieeeeeeeeeeeeee e 36%
Michelle NUNN ... 41%
NOE SUME .., 23%

Q11 If the candidates for Senate next year were
Republican Phil Gingrey and Democrat
Michelle Nunn, who would you vote for?

Phil GINGrey ......oovoiiiiieiiiieiec e 41%
Michelle NUNN ... 41%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeee e, 18%
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Q12 If the candidates for Senate next year were
Republican Derrick Grayson and Democrat
Michelle Nunn, who would you vote for?

Derrick GraySoN ...........eceveeaiiiciiiieeee e eeieieeeen 36%
Michelle NUNN ... 42%
NOE SUME .., 22%

Q13 If the candidates for Senate next year were
Republican Karen Handel and Democrat
Michelle Nunn, who would you vote for?

Karen Handel...........cccooeeeiiiiiiiiiiiieececeieeeees 38%
Michelle NUNN ... 40%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 22%

Q14 If the candidates for Senate next year were
Republican Jack Kingston and Democrat
Michelle Nunn, who would you vote for?

JACK KINGSTON .o 38%
MICHEIE NUNMN <. 40%
NOESUIE .ottt ee s 21%

Q15 If the candidates for Senate next year were
Republican David Perdue and Democrat
Michelle Nunn, who would you vote for?

David Perdu@..........cceeeeieiiiiiiiiiiiee e 40%
Michelle NUNN .........ooiiiiiii e 40%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 21%

Q16 If the candidates for Senate next year were
Republican Eugene Yu and Democrat Michelle
Nunn, who would you vote for?

Eugene Yu ......ooooii 35%
Michelle NUNN ... 42%
NOE SUME .., 24%

Q17 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Sam Nunn?

FAVOTADIE ... 56%
UNFAVOTADIE ..o 12%
NOE SUI «.v et 32%

August 2-4, 2013

Survey of 520 Georgia voters
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Q18 In the last presidential election, did you vote for
Barack Obama or Mitt Romney?

Barack ODAMA. .......voveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeessrsens 43%
Mitt ROMNEY......ovviiiiiieiiiiiie e 50%
Someone else/Don't remember ..............o...... 7%

Q19 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY IDETAl ..o 9%
Somewhat ieral .............cocoveeveeererererenenn 18%
MOAErate.......vveeveiiiieeiee e 30%
Somewhat CONSErVative..............cocoveveerenenn. 21%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cecceeeiiiviieeeeeesiiiveneenans 22%
Q20 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 53%
Man....... 47%

Q21 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.

DEMOCKAL ... 38%
Republican..........ccoeoviiieiiiiiii e 39%
Independent/Other........cccccooecivieeii e, 23%

Q22 If you are white, press 1. If African-American,
press 2. If other, press 3.

WHITE oo 71%
AFICaN-AMETICAN ......cvveeeeeeieeeiiee e 24%
(O] {1 N 5%

Q23 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to
45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are
older than 65, press 4.

1810 29t 11%
O o X< OO 21%
BB 80 B5 oot 42%
Older than 65.......ovvveeeiiieeee s 26%
(| | B
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Crosstabs

2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Obama Approval Broun Favorability
Approve [43% 92% 4% 21% 15% 11% 19% -
Disapprove | 54% 5% 94% 66% 29% 40% 18% 40%
Not sure| 3% 3% 3% 14% 56% 49% 63% 60%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Gingrey Favorability Grayson Favorability
Favorable | 24% 13% 36% 2% Favorable % 2% 11%
Unfavorable [ 27% 40% 16% 34% Unfavorable 24% 22% 10%
Not sure |48% 47% 48% 64% Not sure 68% 76% 78%

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 520 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Handel Favorability Kingston Favorability
Favorable [ 21% 17% 27% 7% Favorable | 19% 14% 25% 6%
Unfavorable [ 31% 37% 25% 26% Unfavorable [ 22% 29% 15% 35%
Not sure | 48% 45% 48% 67% Not sure | 59% 57% 60% 58%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
M. Nunn Favorability Perdue Favorability
Favorable [ 20% 31% 9% 32% Favorable | 17% 15% 20% 2%
Unfavorable | 19% 13% 25% 18% Unfavorable | 27% 34% 19% 45%
Not sure [60% 56% 66% 50% Not sure | 56% 51% 61% 52%
3020 Highwoods Blvd. N
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Yu Favorability Broun/Nunn
Favorable | 4% 5% 4% - Paul Broun [ 36% 11% 60% 23%
Unfavorable | 20% 22% 18% 22% Michelle Nunn |41% 76% 11% 40%
Not sure | 76% 73% 79% 78% Not sure | 23% 13% 30% 37%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Gingrey/Nunn Grayson/Nunn
Phil Gingrey | 41% 8% 71% 25% Derrick Grayson | 36% 6% 63% 22%
Michelle Nunn |41% 78% 9% 44% Michelle Nunn |42% 82% 11% 25%
Not sure | 18% 14% 20% 31% Not sure [22% 12% 26% 53%

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 520 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Handel/Nunn Kingston/Nunn
Karen Handel | 38% 6% 68% 18% Jack Kingston | 38% 7% 67% 24%
Michelle Nunn | 40% 78% 10% 24% Michelle Nunn | 40% 7% 11% 24%
Not sure | 22% 17% 22% 58% Not sure | 21% 16% 22% 52%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Perdue/Nunn Yu/Nunn
David Perdue |40% 8% 68% 31% Eugene Yu |35% 6% 61% 21%
Michelle Nunn | 40% 80% 8% 24% Michelle Nunn |42% 78% 12% 34%
Not sure | 21% 13% 24% 44% Not sure [ 24% 16% 28% 44%

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 520 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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C
Crosstabs
2012 Vote Ideology
. | Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don’t Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Base [Obama[Romney remember Obama Approval
S. Nunn Favorability Approve |43%  82% 78% 62% 10% 5%
Favorable | 56% 52% 60% 61% Disapprove (54%  18% 18% 34% 83% 95%
Not sure | 3% - 4% 4% 7% -
Unfavorable [ 12% 10% 15% -
Not sure | 32% 38% 25% 39%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Broun Favorability Gingrey Favorability
Favorable |15%  12% 10% 7% 22% 22% Favorable [24%  14% 19% 18% 34% 32%
Unfavorable |29%  38% 44% 38% 21% 9% Unfavorable | 27%  40% 37% 38% 18% 8%
Not sure |56%  50% 46% 55% 57% 69% Not sure [48%  46% 44% 44% 48% 59%

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 520 Georgia voters
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Grayson Favorability Handel Favorability
Favorable | 5% 12% 4% 6% 3% 2% Favorable |21%  16% 21% 13% 28% 29%
Unfavorable |22%  27% 32% 21% 20% 17% Unfavorable |31%  26% 46% 35% 28% 16%
Not sure [73%  61% 64% 2% 7% 81% Not sure |48%  57% 33% 52% 44% 55%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Kingston Favorability M. Nunn Favorability
Favorable |19%  10% 18% 14% 24% 23% Favorable [20%  29% 28% 24% 15% 11%
Unfavorable | 22%  25% 37% 25% 16% 12% Unfavorable |19%  18% 21% 18% 16% 23%
Not sure |59%  64% 45% 60% 60% 65% Not sure |60%  53% 52% 58% 68% 66%
3020 Highwoods Bivd. N
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survey of 520 Georgia voters

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Perdue Favorability Yu Favorability

Favorable |17%  14% 16% 14% 22% 18% Favorable | 4% 8% 11% 4% - 1%

Unfavorable |27%  32% 35% 36% 19% 14% Unfavorable |20%  18% 23% 23% 14% 18%

Not sure [56%  55% 49% 50% 59% 68% Not sure |76%  74% 66% 73% 86% 81%

Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Broun/Nunn Gingrey/Nunn
Paul Broun |36%  18% 13% 19% 49% 74% Phil Gingrey |41% 11% 10% 23% 63% 82%
Michelle Nunn |41%  65% 67% 56% 24% 4% Michelle Nunn [41%  71% 73% 53% 19% 5%
Not sure |23% 17% 20% 25% 27% 22% Not sure |18%  17% 17% 23% 18% 13%
August 2-4, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd. N
Raleigh, NC 27604

survey of 520 Georgia voters
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Grayson/Nunn Handel/Nunn
Derrick Grayson [36%  17% 10% 16% 51% 76% Karen Handel [38%  19% 11% 19% 57% 74%
Michelle Nunn |42%  75% 74% 57% 22% 2% Michelle Nunn |40%  73% 66% 55% 20% 4%
Not sure [22% 8% 16% 27% 27% 21% Not sure | 22% 8% 23% 26% 24% 22%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Kingston/Nunn Perdue/Nunn
Jack Kingston |38% 17% 12% 14% 58% 83% David Perdue [40% 21% 15% 16% 61% 80%
Michelle Nunn |40%  70% 70% 54% 20% 3% Michelle Nunn [40%  71% 69% 56% 15% 3%
Not sure |21% 12% 18% 32% 21% 14% Not sure |21% 8% 15% 28% 24% 17%

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 520 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Obama Approval
Approve [43%

Disapprove | 54%

Not sure| 3%

48% 37%
48% 59%
3% 4%

Unfavorable [ 29%

Not sure | 56%

21% 38%
70% 42%

C
Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Yu/Nunn S. Nunn Favorability
Eugene Yu|[35% 19% 10% 13% 50% 76% Favorable [56%  38% 52% 55% 73% 52%
Michelle Nunn |42%  70% 74% 56% 23% 2% Unfavorable |12%  10% 15% 14% 6% 15%
Not sure [24%  11% 16% 32% 27% 21% Not sure |32%  53% 32% 31% 21% 33%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Broun Favorability
Favorable | 15% 9% 21%

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 520 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Gender

Woman| Man

Gingrey Favorability

Base

Gender

Woman| Man

Grayson Favorability

Favorable | 5%

3%

%

Favorable | 24% 24% 24%
Unfavorable | 27% 22% 34%
Not sure | 48% 54% 42%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Handel Favorability
Favorable [ 21% 22% 21%
Unfavorable | 31% 26% 36%
Not sure | 48% 52% 44%

Unfavorable [ 22% 17% 28%
Not sure | 73% 80% 65%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man

Kingston Favorability

Favorable | 19% 15% 23%
Unfavorable [ 22% 16% 30%
Not sure | 59% 69% 47%

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 520 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Gender

Woman| Man

M. Nunn Favorability

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Perdue Favorability

Favorable [ 20% 17% 24%
Unfavorable | 19% 15% 25%
Not sure | 60% 68% 52%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Yu Favorability
Favorable | 4% 3% 5%
Unfavorable | 20% 15% 25%
Not sure | 76% 81% 70%

Favorable | 17% 15% 19%
Unfavorable [ 27% 22% 33%
Not sure | 56% 63% 48%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man

Broun/Nunn

Paul Broun | 36% 33% 40%
Michelle Nunn |41% 41% 40%
Not sure [ 23% 26% 20%

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 520 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Gingrey/Nunn Grayson/Nunn
Phil Gingrey |41% 37% 45% Derrick Grayson | 36% 32% 39%
Michelle Nunn | 41% 43% 39% Michelle Nunn | 42% 46% 39%
Not sure |18% 20% 16% Not sure | 22% 22% 22%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Handel/Nunn Kingston/Nunn
Karen Handel [ 38% 32% 44% Jack Kingston | 38% 33% 44%
Michelle Nunn | 40% 46% 34% Michelle Nunn | 40% 45% 35%
Not sure | 22% 22% 23% Not sure | 21% 22% 21%
August 2-4, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 520 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Perdue/Nunn

David Perdue
Michelle Nunn

Not sure

40% 36% 43%
40% 44% 35%
21% 20% 21%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

S. Nunn Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

56% 53% 59%
12% 11% 13%

32% 36% 27%

Gender
Base (Woman| Man
Yu/Nunn
Eugene Yu |35% 31% 39%
Michelle Nunn | 42% 46% 38%
Not sure | 24% 24% 23%
Party
Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Obama Approval

Approve [43%
Disapprove |54%

Not sure | 3%

88%
9%
2%

4%
94%
2%

34%
57%
9%

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 520 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Broun Favorability Gingrey Favorability
Favorable [ 15% 11% 20% 10% Favorable [ 24% 16% 35% 20%
Unfavorable | 29% 37% 16% 38% Unfavorable | 27% 36% 15% 34%
Not sure [56% 52% 64% 52% Not sure [48% 48% 50% 46%
Party Party

Base

Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Grayson Favorability

Handel Favorability

Favorable [ 5% 8% 2% 4% Favorable | 21% 18% 28% 14%
Unfavorable | 22% 25% 18% 25% Unfavorable | 31% 35% 22% 37%
Not sure | 73% 66% 80% 71% Not sure |48% 47% 49% 48%

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 520 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Party

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Base

Party

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

M. Nunn Favorability

Kingston Favorability

Favorable [ 19% 16% 24% 13% Favorable [ 20% 31% 11% 18%

Unfavorable | 22% 28% 14% 27% Unfavorable | 19% 16% 25% 15%

Not sure |59% 55% 62% 60% Not sure | 60% 52% 64% 67%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Perdue Favorability Yu Favorability

Favorable | 17% 18% 17% 15% Favorable [ 4% 6% 2% 5%
Unfavorable [27% 36% 19% 27% Unfavorable [20% 23% 16% 20%
Not sure | 56% 46% 64% 58% Not sure | 76% 71% 82% 75%

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 520 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Broun/Nunn Gingrey/Nunn
Paul Broun | 36% 13% 66% 24% Phil Gingrey | 41% 9% 76% 34%
Michelle Nunn [41% 74% 8% 42% Michelle Nunn |41% 7% 8% 38%
Not sure [23% 13% 26% 34% Not sure [18% 14% 17% 28%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Grayson/Nunn Handel/Nunn
Derrick Grayson | 36% 7% 68% 29% Karen Handel | 38% 8% 69% 32%
Michelle Nunn [ 42% 82% 8% 37% Michelle Nunn [ 40% 76% 8% 35%
Not sure [ 22% 12% 25% 34% Not sure | 22% 16% 23% 33%

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 520 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Party

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Base

Party

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Perdue/Nunn

Kingston/Nunn

Jack Kingston | 38% 9% 74% 28% David Perdue |40% 11% 73% 30%

Michelle Nunn [ 40% 76% 8% 35% Michelle Nunn [40% 7% 5% 36%

Not sure |21% 15% 18% 37% Not sure | 21% 12% 21% 34%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Yu/Nunn S. Nunn Favorability

Eugene Yu |35% 7% 66% 25% Favorable [56% 50% 58% 64%
Michelle Nunn [ 42% 78% 10% 36% Unfavorable [12% 12% 16% 7%
Not sure | 24% 15% 24% 39% Not sure | 32% 38% 26% 29%

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 520 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh,

NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African- African-
Base |White |American |Other Base [White |American |Other
Obama Approval Broun Favorability
Approve [43% 27% 89% 43% 15% 17% 11% 5%
Disapprove [54% 69% 8% 51% 29% 27% 34% 26%
Not sure| 3% 4% 3% 6% 56% 56% 55% 69%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |White |American |Other Base [White |American |Other
Gingrey Favorability Grayson Favorability
Favorable [24% 28% 16% 15% Favorable| 5% 4% 9% -
Unfavorable | 27% 24% 35% 34% Unfavorable |22% 20% 29% 31%
Not sure |48% 48% 49% 51% Not sure [73% 77% 62% 69%

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 520 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African- African-
Base |White |American |Other Base [White |American |Other
Handel Favorability Kingston Favorability
Favorable [21% 23% 15% 29% Favorable [19% 22% 10% 8%
Unfavorable |31% 29% 33% 36% Unfavorable | 22% 18% 31% 36%
Not sure |48% 48% 51% 34% Not sure |59% 59% 58% 56%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |White |American |Other Base [White |American |Other
M. Nunn Favorability Perdue Favorability
Favorable [20% 19% 24%  25% Favorable |17% 19% 16% -
Unfavorable |19% 20% 16% 25% Unfavorable |27% 21% 43% 37%
Not sure |60% 61% 60% 51% Not sure [56% 61% 41% 63%

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 520 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African- African-
Base |White |American |Other Base [White |American |Other
Yu Favorability Broun/Nunn
Favorable | 4% 5% 3% - Paul Broun |36% 45% 14% 28%
Unfavorable |20% 16% 27% 28% Michelle Nunn|41% 33% 63% 38%
Not sure |76% 79% 70% 72% Not sure |23% 22% 24% 34%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |White |American |Other Base [White |American |Other
Gingrey/Nunn Grayson/Nunn
Phil Gingrey |41% 52% 10% 34% Derrick Grayson |36% 45% 8% 34%
Michelle Nunn|41% 31% 70% 39% Michelle Nunn |42% 33% 73% 33%
Not sure |18% 17% 20% 26% Not sure [22% 22% 19% 33%

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 520 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African- African-
Base |White |American |Other Base [White |American |Other
Handel/Nunn Kingston/Nunn
Karen Handel [38% 48% 6% 39% Jack Kingston [38% 49% 8% 39%
Michelle Nunn |40% 29% 73% 33% Michelle Nunn |40% 30% 71% 33%
Not sure |22% 23% 21% 28% Not sure |21% 21% 21% 28%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |White |American |Other Base [White |American |Other
Perdue/Nunn Yu/Nunn
David Perdue [40% 51% 8% 34% Eugene Yu|35% 45% 6% 26%
Michelle Nunn |40% 29% 2% 30% Michelle Nunn |42% 32% 2% 33%
Not sure |21% 20% 20% 36% Not sure [24% 23% 22% 41%

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 520 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Age
African- 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base |White |American |Other Base 29 45 65 |than 65
S. Nunn Favorability Obama Approval
Favorable [56% 62% 42% 36% 43% 50% 45% 46% 32%
Unfavorable [12% 12% 12% 19% Disapprove |54% 45% 52% 52% 61%
Not sure |32% 26% 47% 45% 3% 5% 2% 2% 6%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Broun Favorability Gingrey Favorability
Favorable |15% 20% 14% 10% 20% Favorable [24% 25% 17% 25% 28%
Unfavorable [29% 45% 24% 29% 27% Unfavorable |27% 35% 17% 31% 27%
Not sure |56% 35% 62% 61% 53% Not sure |[48% 40% 67% 44% 44%

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 520 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Grayson Favorability Handel Favorability
Favorable| 5% 10% 7% 2% 4% Favorable [21% 25% 20% 22% 20%
Unfavorable |22% 35% 17% 22% 22% Unfavorable [31% 25% 29% 33% 31%
Not sure|73% 55% 76% 75% 73% Not sure |48% 50% 51% 45% 49%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Kingston Favorability M. Nunn Favorability
Favorable |19% 32% 7% 20% 21% Favorable |20% 37% 7% 20% 24%
Unfavorable [22% 16% 26% 23%  22% Unfavorable |19% 16% 24% 16%  22%
Not sure [59% 53% 67% 57%  58% Not sure [60% 47% 69% 63%  54%

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 520 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Perdue Favorability Yu Favorability
Favorable [17% 40% 2% 18% 17% Favorable | 4% 15% 2% 2% 4%
Unfavorable |27% 15% 29% 30% 27% Unfavorable [20% 25% 17% 19% 22%
Not sure |56% 45% 69% 52% 56% Not sure |76% 60% 81% 80% 74%

Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Gingrey/Nunn

Broun/Nunn
Paul Broun |36% 15% 33% 39% 44% Phil Gingrey |41% 30% 38% 40% 49%

Michelle Nunn|41% 55% 40% 40% 36% Michelle Nunn|41% 45% 40% 43% 35%

Not sure |23% 30% 26% 22% 20% Not sure [18% 25% 21% 16% 16%

August 2-4, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 520 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Grayson/Nunn Handel/Nunn
Derrick Grayson |[36% 20% 31% 38% 43% Karen Handel |38% 25% 36% 37% 46%
Michelle Nunn |42% 50% 40% 45% 36% Michelle Nunn |40% 45% 36% 44% 35%
Not sure |22% 30% 29% 17% 21% Not sure |22% 30% 29% 19% 19%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Kingston/Nunn Perdue/Nunn
Jack Kingston|38% 30% 33% 38% 47% David Perdue |40% 25% 40% 39% 47%
Michelle Nunn |40% 45% 38% 44%  34% Michelle Nunn |40% 45% 33% 44%  35%
Not sure |21% 25% 29% 18% 20% Not sure [21% 30% 26% 17% 18%

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 520 Georgia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dr Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65

Yu/Nunn S. Nunn Favorability

Eugene Yu|35% 25% 33% 33% 42% Favorable |56% 67% 10% 64% 2%

Michelle Nunn |42% 40% 40% 45% 39% Unfavorable [12% 17% 19% 12% 5%

Not sure |24% 35% 26% 22% 20%

Not sure [32% 17% 71% 23% 23%

August 2-4, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 520 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Q2

Q3

Q4

Q5

Q6

August 2-4, 2013

Survey of 260 Republican primary voters

] Public Policy
Polling

Georgia Survey Results

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Paul Broun?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 19%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 22%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 59%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Phil Gingrey?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 33%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 19%
NOE SUME c.veeeiiieeee e, 47%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Derrick Grayson?

Favorable......cooooovivviiiiiic 3%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 19%
NOE SUIME e, 78%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Karen Handel?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 26%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 29%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 45%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Jack Kingston?

Favorable......coooooviviiiiiiic 25%
Unfavorable ...........oeuveeiiiiiiiiiiii e 21%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 54%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Michelle Nunn?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiiieiee 13%
UNfavorable ...........cceveeeeiiiiiiieeee e 23%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 64%

Q7

Q8

Q9

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of David Perdue?

Favorable......ccooooviiiiiiiic 18%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 18%
NOE SUIME e, 64%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Eugene Yu?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiiieie 3%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeeiiiiiiiieee e 17%
NOE SUME c.veeeieeeeeeeee e, 81%

Given the choices of Paul Broun, Phil Gingrey,
Derrick Grayson, Karen Handel, Jack Kingston,
David Perdue, and Eugene Yu, who would you
most like to see as the Republican candidate
for Senate next year?

Paul BrOUN .......oviieiiiiee e 19%
Phil GINGIrey ....ooooiiieeeee e 25%
Derrick GraySoN ...........eceveeeiiiiiieieeee e 3%
Karen Handel..........cccccoviiiiniiiec e 13%
Jack Kingston .........ccooeiiiiiiiiiiiee e 15%
David Perdue .........cccceeviiiiiniiieeieee e 5%
Eugene Yu ..o 0%
Someone else/NOt SUre ..........cccvevrceeeeiinenenne 20%
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Q10 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Q12 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

1810 45, 24%
i 2%
Very liberal.......cccoovevii e 0 261065, 43%
i 7%
SOMEWNALIDEIAL 1. vvvssvvvssvrsss v ° Older than 65 .........ccceeviiiiiieiiieiee e 33%
MOErate......cooieiieireee e 16%
Somewhat conservative...........ccccoovcveeerinenenne 34%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccocveeereeieeieeieeaeenes 41%
Q11 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMaN ... 53%
MaN......i 47%
August 2-4, 2013 3020 Highwoods Bivd. D
Survey of 260 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604 |
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Broun Favorability Gingrey Favorability
Favorable [19%  33% - 3% 23% 25% Favorable |33%  16% 32% 31% 34% 35%
Unfavorable |22% 67% 41% 41% 16% 14% Unfavorable |19%  67% 36% 34% 17% 10%
Not sure [ 59% - 59% 56% 61% 61% Not sure |47%  16% 32% 35% 49% 55%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Grayson Favorability Handel Favorability
Favorable | 3% - 3% 2% 3% 4% Favorable [26% 51% 25% 19% 28% 27%
Unfavorable |19%  67% 41% 22% 13% 16% Unfavorable | 29%  33% 43% 41% 26% 23%
Not sure |78%  33% 56% 76% 84% 80% Not sure |45%  16% 32% 40% 46% 51%

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 260 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Kingston Favorability M. Nunn Favorability
Favorable | 25% - 23% 17% 24% 31% Favorable |13%  16% 13% 23% 13% 10%
Unfavorable |21% 67% 32% 34% 16% 16% Unfavorable |23%  16% 32% 26% 16% 26%
Not sure [54%  33% 44% 49% 59% 53% Not sure |64%  67% 56% 51% 71% 64%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Perdue Favorability Yu Favorability
Favorable [ 18% - 29% 12% 20% 18% Favorable | 3% - 11% 5% 1% 2%
Unfavorable |18%  16% 32% 33% 13% 13% Unfavorable |17%  16% 30% 17% 11% 18%
Not sure |64%  84% 39% 55% 67% 69% Not sure |81%  84% 59% 78% 88% 80%
3020 Highwoods Bivd. N

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 260 Republican primary voters

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Ideology Gender
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |Woman Man
2014 GOP Sen —
Preference Broun Favorability
%0 11% %6 24% 9
Paul Broun |19%  33% o 6% (] 20% Favorable | 19% 16% 23%
Phil Gingrey [ 25% 35% 26% 25% 25%
Derrick Grayson| 3% 6% 7% 3% 2% Unfavorable | 22% 14% 31%
Karen Handel|13%  51% 23% 11% 11% Not sure | 59% 70% 47%
Jack Kingston [15% 9% 15% 15% 16%
David Perdue | 5% 9% 4% 5% 4%
Eugene Yu| 0% 2%
Someone else/Not|20%  16% 30% 18% 17% 22%
sure
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Gingrey Favorability Grayson Favorability
Favorable [ 33% 36% 30% Favorable | 3% 2% 5%
Unfavorable | 19% 11% 29% Unfavorable [ 19% 12% 27%
Not sure |47% 54% 41% Not sure | 78% 86% 69%

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 260 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Handel Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

26% 24% 29%
29% 27% 30%
45% 49% 40%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Kingston Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

25% 26% 24%
21% 15% 28%
54% 58% 48%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

M. Nunn Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

13% 12% 15%
23% 20% 26%
64% 68% 59%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Perdue Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

18% 18% 19%
18% 10% 28%
64% 2% 54%

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 260 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Yu Favorability
Favorable | 3% 2% 4%
Unfavorable | 17% 11% 23%
Not sure | 81% 87% 74%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Broun Favorability
Favorable [19% 20% 14% 25%
Unfavorable [22% 23% 22% 21%
Not sure |59% 57% 65% 54%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
2014 GOP Sen
Preference
Paul Broun [ 19% 18% 19%
Phil Gingrey |25%  26% 25%
Derrick Grayson| 3% 4% 3%
Karen Handel [ 13% 10% 16%
Jack Kingston [ 15% 17% 12%
David Perdue | 5% 5% 4%
Eugene Yu| 0% - 1%
Someone else/Not [ 20% 20% 20%
sure
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Gingrey Favorability
Favorable |33% 23% 37% 36%
Unfavorable |19% 17% 22% 18%
Not sure [47% 60% 42% 46%

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 260 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Grayson Favorability
Favorable | 3% - 3% 6%
Unfavorable [19% 23% 16% 20%
Not sure |78% 77% 81% 75%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Kingston Favorability
Favorable |25% 23% 26% 25%
Unfavorable [21% 27% 21% 18%
Not sure |54% 50% 53% 57%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Handel Favorability
Favorable [26% 34% 25% 23%
Unfavorable |29% 21% 31% 30%
Not sure [45% 45% 44% 47%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
M. Nunn Favorability
Favorable |13% 10% 11% 19%
Unfavorable |23% 23% 23% 23%
Not sure [64% 67% 67% 58%

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 260 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Yu Favorability
Favorable| 3% 3% 2% 3%
Unfavorable |17% 17% 14% 20%
Not sure|81% 80% 84%  77%

sure

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Perdue Favorability
Favorable [18% 10% 24% 17%
Unfavorable [18% 23% 16% 17%
Not sure |64% 67% 61% 66%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
2014 GOP Sen
Preference
Paul Broun |19% 20% 16% 21%
Phil Gingrey |25% 20% 27% 27%
Derrick Grayson| 3% - 6% 2%
Karen Handel [13% 20% 8% 14%
Jack Kingston|15% 10% 17% 16%
David Perdue | 5% - 8% 4%
Eugene Yu| 0% - - 1%
Someone else/Not [20% 30% 19% 16%

August 2-4, 2013

survey of 260 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




